
Aberdeen Boat Club Charges List from November 2024 
 
 

 Debenture 

Member 

Nominee 

Member 

Associate / 

Ordinary 

Member 

Short Term 

Member 

Young 

Associate 

Member 

Weekday 

Member 

Cadet 

Member 

Joining Fee 

 

$1,380,000 $404,000 

 

$108,000 

 

$54,000 

 

$47,000 

(See details) 

$46,000 

 

Waive 

Monthly Subscription $1,620 x 4 $1,620 $1,620 $1620 $615 $615 $210 
Minimum Food & Beverage 
Building Levy 

Re-nomination Fee 
Transfer Fee 

$380.x 4 

$288 x 4 

$25,000 

$138,000 

$380 

$288 

$25,000 

$80,800 

$380 

$288 

$380 

$288 

Waive 

(See details) 

$350 

$288 

Waive 

Waive 

 

  CAPACTITY   

PARTIES & MEETINGS THE BRIDGE HARBOUR ROOM PATIO  THE DECK 

General Meeting 
Conference 
Cocktail Party 
Buffet Party 
Dinner / Luncheon Party 
Children’s Party 
Disco / Dance and Supper 
Barbecue 

50 
30 
80 
40 
40 
30 
30 
- 

80 
50 
120 
80 
60 
40 
60 
- 

- 
- 
- 

80 
- 
- 
- 

80 

- 
- 

100 
- 
- 
- 
- 

40 

  ROOM HIRE CHARGE   

Private Party & Seminar $400.00 per hour 
$2,500 for whole day 

$1,500.00 half day 
$2,500 for whole day 

$3,500 half day $2,500 half day 
 

Non-Member Room Hire Cost on Request from Henry Lam an on 2555 6216 

Take away food information available on request from Henry Lam on 2555 6216 
Chinese Junk Hire information available on request from Amy on 2552 8182 

 
 

EQUIPMENT 

SEMINAR PACKAGE 
 

LCD Projector, Projection Screen, Flip Chart, White Board, 
Sound System, Speaker’s Amplifier 
 

 
Disco Equipment Package with DJ $6,600 
Disco Equipment $2,100 
 

 
Microphones, Amplifier, Mixer, Disco Lighting, Tape Deck 

 

 

DVD AND VIDEO PLAYER 

 
Cordless Mics.  
 (Front projection) LCD Projector $1,000

  

 

IN HOUSE FACILITIES 
SPORTS 

Squash Court Free of Charge 
Billiards Room Free of Charge 
Swimming Pool Free of Charge 

Gymnasium Free of Charge 

CAR PARK 

Annual Fee / Replacement label $2,200 $200 
2nd Car Park Label $1,100 
Change of Car Registration No. $50 
Overnight Parking $100/night 
Illegal Overnight Parking $200/night 

OTHER CHARGES 

Hire of Club Towel $7 
Photocopying Charge Per Copy $2 
Fax Charge Per Copy – Local / Overseas $2 / 5 

Boat Label charge by boat sizes 
 

 

MARINE FACILITIES 
 

MOORING & SPEED BOAT STORAGE CHARGES 
 

Boat Size Aberdeen Typhoon 
Shelter 

Deep Water Bay 

5M – 8M N / A $2517 per month 
8M – 11M N / A $2711 per month 
11M – 14M N / A $3087 per month 
10M-17M $5262 per month (up to 12M) 
17M-20M $6028 per month  
20m UP 
 

$7305 per month 
 

 
 

 

Club Junk Hire 

 Day time Evening time 
 9am to 5pm 6pm to 11pm 

Weekday $6,000 $6,000 
Weekend / Public Holidays $7,000 $7,000 

 
 

DINGHY HIRE 
 

 Half Day Whole Day 

Kayak 
Stand Up Paddle Board 
Laser Pico 
Laser I 
RS Feva 
Laser 2000 
RS Quest 

          $50 
     $50 

$115 
$190 
$190 
$250 
$275 

 

            - 
-  

$175 
$285 
$285 
$375 
$420 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 



 


