Aberdeen Boat Club Charges List from November 2024

	Debenture	Nominee	Associate /	Short Term	Young	Weekday	Cadet
	Member	Member	Ordinary	Member	Associate	Member	Member
			Member		Member		
Joining Fee	\$1,380,000	\$404,000	\$108,000	\$54,000	\$47,000	\$46,000	Waive
					(See details)		
Monthly Subscription	\$1,620 x 4	\$1,620	\$1,620	\$1620	\$615	\$615	\$210
Minimum Food & Beverage	\$380.x 4	\$380	\$380	\$380	Waive	\$350	Waive
Building Levy	\$288 x 4	\$288	\$288	\$288	(See details)	\$288	Waive
Re-nomination Fee	\$25,000	\$25,000					
Transfer Fee	\$138,000	\$80,800					

		CAPACTITY				
PARTIES & MEETINGS	THE BRIDGE	HARBOUR ROOM	PATIO	THE DECK		
General Meeting	50	80	-	-		
Conference	30	50	-	-		
Cocktail Party	80	120	-	100		
Buffet Party	40	80	80	-		
Dinner / Luncheon Party	40	60	-	-		
Children's Party	30	40	-	-		
Disco / Dance and Supper	30	60	-	-		
Barbecue	-	-	80	40		
ROOM HIRE CHARGE						
Private Party & Seminar	\$400.00 per hour	\$1,500.00 half day	\$3,500 half day	\$2,500 half day		
\$2,500 for whole day \$2,500 for whole day						
Non-Member Room Hire Cost on Request from Henry Lam an on 2555 6216						
Take away food information available on request from Henry Lam on 2555 6216 Chinese Junk Hire information available on request from Amy on 2552 8182						

EQUIPMENT

24021112111			
SEMINAR PACKAGE			
LCD Projector, Projection Screen, Flip Chart, White E Sound System, Speaker's Amplifier	Board,		
Disco Equipment Package with DJ Disco Equipment	\$6,600 \$2,100		
Microphones, Amplifier, Mixer, Disco Lighting, Tape Deck			
DVD AND VIDEO PLAYER			
Cordless Mics. (Front projection) LCD Projector	\$1,000		

IN HOUSE FACILITIES

SPORTS			
Squash Court	Free of Charge		
Billiards Room	Free of Charge		
Swimming Pool	Free of Charge		
Gymnasium	Free of Charge		
CAR PARK			
Annual Fee / Replacement label	\$2,200 \$200		
2 nd Car Park Label	\$1,100		
Change of Car Registration No.	\$50		
Overnight Parking	\$100/night		
Illegal Overnight Parking	\$200/night		
OTHER CHARGES			
Hire of Club Towel	\$7		
Photocopying Charge Per Copy	\$2		
Fax Charge Per Copy – Local / Overseas	\$2 / 5		
Boat Label charge by boat sizes			

MARINE FACILITIES

MOORING & SPEED BOAT STORAGE CHARGES

Boat Size	Aberdeen Typhoon Shelter	Deep Water Bay
5M – 8M 8M – 11M 11M – 14M 10M-17M 17M-20M 20m UP	N / A N / A N / A \$5262 per month \$6028 per month \$7305 per month	\$2517 per month \$2711 per month \$3087 per month (up to 12M)

Club Junk Hire

CIGD SULIT THE				
	Day time 9am to 5pm	Evening time 6pm to 11pm		
Weekday Weekend / Public Holidays	\$6,000 \$7,000	\$6,000 \$7,000		

DINGHY HIRE

	Half Day	Whole Day
Kayak	\$50	-
Stand Up Paddle Board	\$50	-
Laser Pico	\$115	\$175
Laser I	\$190	\$285
RS Feva	\$190	\$285
Laser 2000	\$250	\$375
RS Quest	\$275	\$420